
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 9 10/24/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 Steve Davis BS 77 45.099 10000
2 FS 111 45.292 -0.193 -0.193 9957

3 Nick White FS 84 45.457 -0.165 -0.358 9921
4 CAMT 212 46.504 -1.048 -1.406 9698

5 ES 192 46.621 -0.117 -1.522 9673
6 FS 27 47.444 -0.822 -2.345 9506

7 AS 91 47.711 -0.267 -2.612 9453
8 Emilia Wright ES 92 47.988 -0.277 -2.889 9398

9 HS 22 48.09 -0.102 -2.991 9378
10 CS 71 49.291 -1.201 -4.192 9150

11 AS 71 49.305 -0.014 -4.206 9147
12 FS 31 49.411 -0.106 -4.312 9127

13 Brian Titus STR 71 49.575 -0.163 -4.476 9097
14 HS 88 49.674 -0.1 -4.575 9079

15 Christopher Buss GS 51 49.756 -0.082 -4.657 9064
16 DS 54 50.044 -0.288 -4.946 9012

17 FS 117 50.341 -0.297 -5.242 8959
18 STH 47 50.345 -0.004 -5.246 8958

19 GS 71 51.015 -0.669 -5.916 8840
20 Josh Chapman BS 54 51.624 -0.609 -6.525 8736

21 STX 42 51.815 -0.191 -6.716 8704
22 HS 77 52.013 -0.198 -6.914 8671

23 Kevin Jones XSA 82 52.326 -0.313 -7.227 8619
24 CAMC 131 52.458 -0.132 -7.359 8597

25 STX 41 54.745 -2.287 -9.646 8238
26 Tim Canada CAMC 21 54.949 -0.205 -9.85 8207

27 Christine Miller CAMC 31 58.144 -3.195 -13.045 7756
28 BS 89 DNF N/A N/A 0

29 CS 38 DNF N/A N/A 0

Pos

Caine Herzog

Rob Corzine

Emily Skoglund
Connor Sellers

Bogdan Niciu

Zyggi Kurzymski
Richard Lober

Adrian Sweetwood
Drew Schenck

Everett Bochat

Scott Landgraf

Stefan Flaugher
Nilkumar Thanki

Dalton Meritt

Abdullah Rehman
Ciprian Patrascu

Kevin Drewel

Jon Lapinski

Marius Tothazan

Tyler Ferin


